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DISCLAIMER:
The displayed incident data is approximate and should
only be used for informational purposes. The
information contained in supporting base layers was
generated from GIS data maintained by different
sources and agencies and is not necessarily accurate to
mapping, surveying, or engineering standards.
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PROGRESSION January 7 - 13:00

January 8 - 17:00

January 8 - 23:00

January 9 - 14:45

January 10 - 09:30

January 10 - 22:00

January 11 - 07:50

January 11 - 15:20

January 11 - 21:55

PROG_DATETIME PROG_DAILY_ACRES PROG_TOTAL_ACRES

1/7/2025 1:00:00 PM 771 771

1/8/2025 5:00:00 PM 2144 2915

1/8/2025 11:00:00 PM 12881 15796

1/9/2025 2:45:00 PM 3214 19010

1/10/2025 9:30:00 AM 1008 20018

1/10/2025 10:00:00 PM 1264 21282

1/11/2025 7:50:00 AM 1065 22347

1/11/2025 3:20:00 PM 996 23343

1/11/2025 9:55:00 PM 68 23508




